
Main Course Soups

Regular French Fries

Peri Peri French Fries

Cheesy Fries

Herbed Wedges

Peri Peri Herbed Wedges

Cheese Corn Balls

Loaded Nachos

Mexican Nachos

Nautanki Nachos

Exotic Masala Papad

Cheese Aloo Palak Tikki

Let’s Chaat

Peri Peri Chicken Popcorn

Chicken Cheese Poppers

Chicken Nuggets

Cream of Tomato Basil

Manchow soup ( Veg/ Chicken)

Hot and Sour Soup (Veg / Chicken)

Lemon Coriander soup ( Veg/

Chicken)

Creamy Chicken with Parsley

Tom Kha ( Veg / Chicken)

120

140/ 210

140/ 210

140/ 210




220

150/ 240




130

150

170

150

160

260

240

280

260

90

190

90

230

260

260




Food Menu
Delicious Main Course

Starters

Pizza

Paneer Bhurjee

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Achari

Mutter Paneer

Mushroom Tikka Masala

Veg Hyderabadi

Paneer Chatpata Masala

Chicken Hyderabadi

Murg Kadai (with Bones)

Butter Chicken

Chicken Xacuti

Chicken Angara

Chicken Tikka Masala

Chicken Patiala

Chicken Handi

Murg Shahi Rogan

Chicken Masala

Chicken Kolhapuri

Chicken Gilla Fry

Chicken Tawa Fry

Chicken Rasawala

Chokha no Rotlo

Mutton Rassawala

Kashmiri Mutton Roghan Gosht

Mutton Vindalu

 Fish Tikka

Ajwain Fish Tikka

Malvani Curry (Fish/ Prawns)

Goan Fish Curry

Prawns Goan Curry

Fish Koliwada/ Prawns Koliwada

Tawa Fry (Fish/ Prawns)

Rawa Fry (Bombil)

Pomfret fry

Masala Omelette

Egg Bhurji

Egg Chilli

Egg Curry

Egg Fried Rice

Egg Biryani

Mustard Fish Finger

Crunchy Prawns with Lemon

Butter Garlic Sauce

Barbeque Chicken Wings

Peri Peri Chicken Popcorn

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Fingers

Butter Garlic Prawns

Fish Chilli/ Prawns Chilli

Chicken Tacos

Veg Tacos

Chicken Roasted - 1 Kg

Chicken Roasted - 500

Chicken Roasted - 250gms

Liver Tawa Fry

Wings Tawa Fry

Chicken Drumstick Tawa Fry

Prawns Chilli

Fish Chilli

Butter Garlic Prawns

Margherita Pizza

Veg Lovers

Tandoori Paneer Tikka Pizza

Paneer Delight Pizza

Chicken Supreme Pizza

Chicken Tikka Pizza

Peri Peri Chicken Pizza

460

380




280

260

270

320

320

270

250

610

410

210

340

350

300

370

380

370




190

250

290

310

290

280

300




250

280

260

270

310

230

280

290

280

310

270

290

290

280

290

280

240

270

280

260

290

35

350

370

360

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

APS

150

220

220

200

250

230




Tandoor

Italian Seekh Kebab

Veg Seekh Kebab

Peri Peri Dum Aloo

Stuffed Mushroom

Angrezi Kebab

Balochi Paneer Tikka

Paneer Pahadi Tikka

Haryali Paneer Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka

Angara Paneer Tikka

Chicken Tikka

Angara Murg Tikka

Haryali Murg Tikka

Chicken Achari Tikka

Kalimiri Murg Tikka

Malai Chicken

Bhatti ka Murg Baluchi

Tandoori Murg Full/ Half

Mahi Tikka (Basa)

Ajwani Fish Tikka (Basa)

Tandoori Jhinga (8 pcs)

Murg Gillafi Kebab

Galauti Kebab- chicken

Leg Tawa Fry

260

180

200

200

250

230

220

230

250

260

250

260

260

250

250

290

250

400/750

APS 

APS 

440

220

220

320




Breads

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Cheese Chilli Toast

Minced Chicken Bruchetta

Olives & Tomato Bruchetta

Veg Club Sandwich

Chilli Paneer Sandwich

Mexican Sandwich (Veg)

Chicken Club Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

150

170

170

220

180

220

250

265

200

220




Main Course

Kaju Curry

Mix Veg

Veg Kolhapuri

Paneer Handi

Kadai Paneer

Paneer Makhani

Palak Kofta Curry

Paneer Tikka Lababdar

Paneer Tikka Masala

Palak Paneer

Shahi Paneer

360

260

270

300

300

260

280

310

300

250

290




Biryani/ Rice
Vegetable Biryani

Veg Dum Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Chicken Dum Biryani

Chicken Tikka Biryani

Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani

Mutton Biryani

Kashmiri Pulao

Veg Pulao

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Dal Khichdi

Dal Palak Khichdi

250

270

300

320

350

330

450

280

220

120

140

200

270




Roti

Plain Roti / Butter Roti

Plain Naan / Butter Naan

Garlic Naan/ Butter

Chilli Garlic Naan

Cheese Chilli Garlic Naan

Masala Kulcha Plain

Masala Kulcha Butter

Lachha Paratha Plain / Butter

Lachha Paratha Ajwain

Lachha Paratha Methi

30/35

30/40

50/60

100

130

60

65

80

90

95






Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice 

Combination Rice 

Burnt Garlic Rice

/ Chilli Garlic Rice/ Sichuan Rice

Chinese style Chow mein 

Triple -( Veg/ Chicken)

Nasi Goreng ( Chicken)

Thai Curry Red/ Green 

Mushroom Fried Rice

Hakka Noodles

Schezwan Noodles

240/270

250/280

260/280

230/280




230/270

280/320

280/350

280/320

270

280

280




Honey Chilli Potato

Chinese Bhel

Corn crispy

Paneer Manchurian

Paneer 65

Veg Salt and Pepper

Paneer Pakoda

Sriracha Cottage Cheese

Manchurian- Chef Special

Veg Crispy

Chilli Mushroom

Chilli Mountain Mushrooms

Chilli Paneer

Babycorn Chilli

Stir Fried Cottage Cheese Black

Pepper

Chicken Lollipop

Chicken Chilli

Chicken Balinese Curried

Noodles

Twin Pepper Fish

Crispy Chicken

Wok Tossed Chicken Butter

Garlic

Chicken Salt and Pepper

Chicken Schezwan Dry

Chicken Manchurian

Chicken 65

Chicken Hot Garlic

200

230

190

280

230

240

240

240

220

209

242

250

260

242

260




270

260

260




330

260

270




260

270

260

260

270




FGrilled Cottage Cheese with Herbed Rice

Pepper Grilled Chicken with Herbed Rice

Grilled Chicken with Herbed Rice

Grilled Fish With Creamy Butter Garlic Sauce

Rice/ Noodles
Veg/ Non VegSoutheast Asian

Pasta (Veg/ Non Veg)

Alfredo (Veg/ Non Veg)

Penne Arrabbiata Pasta (Veg/

Non Veg)

Penne Mama Rosa Pasta

Penne Aglio Olio (Veg/ Non

veg)

Penne Pesto (Veg/ Non veg)

240

250




250

260




260




Conti- Main

330

350

340

390




Side Orders

Raita

Boondi Raita

Kachumbar Raita

Pineapple Raita

Papad- Fried/ Roasted

Green Salad

Curd

70

80

110

80

25/20

120

65







Cold Beverages

Chocolate Frappe

Strawberry Frappe

Oreo Cold Coffee

Lassi

Buttermilk

lemon Ice tea

Fresh Lime Soda

Diet Coke

Mineral Water

Red bull

230

230

240

115

65

130

80

88

48

190




Hot Beverages

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Green Tea

Lemon Tea

Ginger Tea

Masala Tea

Regular Tea

Esspresso

180

170

180

230

45

45

49

55

49

45




Mocktails

BLUE LAGOON

VIRGIN MOJITO

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

CRANBERRY MOJITO

MIX FRUIT MOJITO

LOVERS MANGO

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT

ROSE HAVENS GARDEN

RAINBOW

COLD COFFE

COCO COLD COFFEE

OREO COLD COFFEE

150

230

270

170

170

160

250

260

260

150

270

270




Rooftop Waves is now offering home
delivery services to residents in Daman,

located approximately 3 kilometers
away. Our restaurant specializes in a

variety of delicious cuisines, including
Indian, Chinese, Continental, and
Tandoor dishes. While we highly
recommend visiting our amazing

restaurant to enjoy the breathtaking sea
view and sunsets, we understand that it
may not always be possible. That's why

we are more than happy to bring our
mouthwatering food directly to your

doorstep. 














 



You can also visit us at Rooftop Waves
Restaurant, situated on the 



8th floor of Sea Shore Suites, behind

Bharat Petrol Pump, Moti Daman.

Free home 
delivery

9726222278


